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@ |, Atd

O 1EHA SHE = SAHAUFZE x V222 + IS x (EEEE7|ZHE=11 +/365)}]
% 1EA7Izb0] | Eokd ERTNIIZIS DB 2E ASoE V2L 80 MeE,
(2r2l : %)
P ETICY e ey
otole | SHEED [ 0THED 200 HET |0TAET |gru
sheld SSHBOIS | getolst | 20ei@lolst | 302 glolst | 5020l 3t |52
TE T (78 | 48 28 |28 JE |28 R | 78| )
LE | QRE | 28 | 22 | 2 | 2 LE | QL | R | 2=
lEFMATI A | 1.012|0.163|0.981 | 0.155|0.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146 | 0.891 | 0.143 | 2
J|H s Ab 2k 1.096 | 0.176 | 1.063 | 0.169 | 1.031 | 0.164 [ 0.999 | 0.161 | 0.966 | 0.154 | 2
- 22 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975|0.155|0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 | 0.146| 3
=3 0.755(0.1210.73110.118 | 0.710| 0.115| 0.687 | 0.109 | 0.663 | 0.106 | 3
MEE R =M 1.41310.225|1.370 | 0.221 | 1.328 | 0.212 | 1.285 | 0.207 | 1.243 | 0.199 | 2
SR FEE B 1.718 | 0.273 | 1.667 | 0.267 | 1.615|0.258 | 1.564 | 0.251 | 1.510|0.242| 2
2522 =55 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975|0.155|0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 | 0.146| 3
No|eo M7 | 0.833(0.133|0.807]0.130 | 0.781 | 0.125|0.757 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 2
- - MI7|HXSE |1.036]0.166| 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975|0.155 [ 0.943 | 0.151 | 0.913 | 0.146 | 2
MEEA 0.909 [ 0.145]0.882 | 0.140 | 0.855| 0.137 | 0.827 | 0.133 | 0.800 | 0.128 | 2
HESMEE o2 0.909 | 0.145]0.882 | 0.140 | 0.855 | 0.137 | 0.827 | 0.133 | 0.800 | 0.128 | 2
HEMS 1.718 | 0.273 | 1.667 | 0.267 | 1.615|0.258 | 1.564 | 0.251 | 1.510|0.242 | 2
Stetf &2 st= 0.522 [ 0.084 | 0.507 | 0.081 | 0.493 | 0.079|0.478 | 0.075|0.460 | 0.073| 3
Tpod & o Ap 2t 1.766 1 0.282 | 1.715|0.273 | 1.660 | 0.267 | 1.609 | 0.257 | 1.554 | 0.249 | 2
sETE 2haf| 2 X| 1.766 1 0.282 | 1.71510.273 | 1.660 | 0.267 | 1.609 | 0.257 | 1.554 | 0.249 | 2
MUl 2 F2 Ad| 1.01210.163 1 0.981 | 0.155 | 0.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146 | 0.891 | 0.143 | 2
o 7| 2| 1.196 [ 0.191 | 1.158 1 0.185 | 1.122 1 0.179 | 1.087 | 0.175| 1.051 | 0.167 | 3
=2 ze| 1.215(0.322 1 1.179 1 0.313 | 1.143 | 0.303 | 1.106 | 0.294 | 1.070| 0.284 | 2
o 25-2S 1.31810.210 | 1.281 1 0.204 | 1.239 | 0.199 | 1.200 | 0.191 | 1.161 [ 0.185| 3
H 7|2 Xe 1.5430.248 | 1.497 | 0.239 | 1.451 | 0.233 | 1.404 | 0.224 | 1.358 | 0.219| 5
Ao -EkskAd | 1.3180.210(1.281 1 0.204 | 1.239 | 0.199 | 1.200 | 0.191 | 1.161 | 0.185| 3
LoD =g 0.8160.131 1 0.791 [ 0.128 | 0.767 | 0.122 | 0.743 | 0.119 | 0.718 | 0.116 | 2
ST Al M Rof 1.6330.260 | 1.585 | 0.252 | 1.534 | 0.245 | 1.487 | 0.237 | 1.436 | 0.230 | 2
of - AMEE aoff 2F 1.633(0.260 | 1.585 | 0.252 | 1.534 | 0.245|1.487 | 0.237|1.436|0.230| 2
A AFpbE| 1.036|0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975|0.155]0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 |0.146| 3
ZE-MECIAFR! | 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975| 0.155|0.943 | 0.151 | 0.913 | 0.146 | 3
Ahd oF M 1.036|0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975|0.155]0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 |0.146| 3
2 gt gk 1.012 10.163 1 0.981 | 0.1550.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146 | 0.891 | 0.143 | 2
AAEE e 1.01210.163 1 0.981 | 0.155 |1 0.952 | 0.152 1 0.921 | 0.146 | 0.891 | 0.143 | 2
MR 0.827 {0.133]0.80310.130 | 0.778 | 0.125|0.752 | 0.119 1 0.730 | 0.116 | 2.5
Lg% 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975|0.155|0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 | 0.146| 3
A = =t 1.036|0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975| 0.155]0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 | 0.146| 3
ZZHEEDfX|HE | 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155|0.943 | 0.151 | 0.913 | 0.146 | 3
sxjz 8o X2 -ghARM 22| 1 0.804 | 0.130 | 0.779 | 0.125|0.757 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 0.707 | 0.115| 2
- T | o} 3| 24 A} 0.804 | 0.130]0.779]0.1250.757 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 0.707 | 0.115 | 2
% JIEMAC 9 989 50% 88
@ 28A SHM=E = &HAZH x 0.16%
® 53M=E = 0O (1ttA SHE) + @ CHA 3H =)
% Cl Swelnl xZo| HE ¥E282 U (OE3ME « SHotnd ¥I08)
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e Zd

O 1EHA SHE = SAHAUFZE x V222 + IS x (EEEE7|ZHE=11 +/365)}]
% 1E7|700] J|EEobY EEEEIIHS EDBA = A0S J|Ee80 New,
(EF9) : %)
ZH Y 2 (AR E ) 5=
[ seleEw [10oiHiE D |20 €A |30 AET |erm
theld SSVEOISH | Sootolst | 2oet2iolst | 302t 2ol st | 50220l st |77t
TE [T (A2 |40 A8 | 48 A |28 AE | AT | w)
L2 LE | 2E | 2 | 28 | & eE | 2 LE | 2=
SlulAFei7I 7 | 1.081|0.164] 1.000 | 0.161 | 0.969 | 0.154| 0.939 | 0.151 | 0.907 | 0.145| 2
S Azt 1.118| 0179 1,085 0.175 | 1.049] 0.167 | 1.016 | 0.163 | 0.985 | 0.158 | 2
= 25 1.057|0.169 | 1.025 | 0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154] 0.928 0.149| 3
EE 0.770 | 0.122] 0.746 | 0.119] 0.725 0.116 | 0.701 | 0.113 | 0.678 | 0.107 | 3
doEe EXY 1.443 | 0233 1.400 | 0.224 | 1.355 | 0.215 | 1.313| 0210 1.269 | 0.203 | 2
SR FEEE B 1.75110.281 1 1.699 | 0.272 | 1.646 | 0.263 | 1.593 | 0.255 | 1.540 | 0.248 | 2
I55s =% 1.057|0.169 | 1.0250.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0.928 | 0.149| 3
N7|B2 M7 M| 0.849 | 0.134 1 0.824 | 0.131 | 0.800 | 0.128 | 0.773 | 0.122 | 0.746 | 0.119 | 2
S7ITE  THOIHMAS® | 1.057]0.169] 1.025] 0.164] 0,991 0.158 | 0.961 [ 0.154 | 0.928 | 0.149 | 2
284 [0927]0.149] 0899 0.143 | 0.870 | 0.139] 0.845 | 0.134 | 0.815] 0.131 | 2
gEENwe | mogel | 0927]0.149|0899] 0143 0,670 0.139 | 0.845 | 0.134 | 0.815| 0.131 | 2
B85 |1.751]0281]1699]0272] 16460263 ] 1.593 | 0.255 | 1.540 | 0.48 | 2
serEe a2 0.534] 0,085 0.519 | 0.084 | 0.503 | 0.081 | 0487 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.075| 3
oo Rrelgal | 1.801] 0287 1.746] 0281 1.693] 0270 1,639 0.263 | 1.585 | 0.052| 2
gETE Tohwal | 1.801] 0287 1.746] 0281 1.693] 0.270 | 1.639 | 0.263 | 1.585 | 0.052| 2
e M| 1031 | 0.164 | 1.000| 0.161 | 0.969 | 0.154 | 0.939 | 0.151 | 0.907 | 0.145| 2
CH 7| 22 1.21810.196 | 1.181 | 0.190 | 1.145/0.184 | 1.107 | 0.178 | 1.072| 0.173| 3
FEpal  1.39]0322]1.203]0313]1.164] 0303 ] 1.128 0.294 | 1.001 | 0.084 | 2
szze | 22 FE 1543|0213 1.303] 0209 | 1.263|0.203 | 1.222[0.196 | 1.181|0.190| 3
WolZxel | 1576|0250 | 1528 | 0.245 | 1.481] 0.237 | 1434|0230 1.387 [ 0222 | 5
Riol =eretzl | 1.343]0.213| 1.303|0.209 | 1.263 | 0.203 | 1222|0196 | 1.1810.190| 3
Cnn =3 0.833] 0,133 | 0.807 | 0.130 | 0.781 | 0.125 | 0.757 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 2
cET= Al @of 1.663|0.267 | 1.613 1 0.258 | 1.564 | 0.251 | 1.513 0243 | 1.464 |0.234| 2
off 2 AR R off 2k 1.663|0.267 | 1.61310.258 | 1.564 | 0.251 | 1.513 0243 | 1.464 |0.234| 2
A AbntE| 1.057 [ 0.169 | 1.025 | 0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0928 | 0.149| 3
=5 A ECIArel | 1,057 0.169 | 1.025 | 0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0.928 | 0.149| 3
XrelotH [ 1.057|0.169] 1.025 | 0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0.928 0.149 | 3
A5 wbA [ 1.031]0.164 ] 1000 0.161 | 0.969 | 0.154 | 0.939 | 0.151 | 0.907 | 0.145| 2
Aoime JhA 1.031]0.164 | 1.000| 0.161| 0.969 | 0.154 | 0.939 | 0.151 | 0.907 | 0.145| 2
e 0.846 0,134 | 0.621 | 0.131 | 0.796 | 0.128 | 0.770 | 0.122 ] 0.743 | 0.119 | 25
=88 [ 1.057]0.169] 1,025 0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0.928 | 0.149 | 3
AAZE  [1.057]0.169| 1.025]0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0.928 | 0.149| 3
Zo EojIxIBIE | 1.057 | 0.169 | 1.025 | 0.164 | 0.991 | 0.158 | 0.961 | 0.154 | 0.928 | 0.149 | 3
sIxje e o X} -ghARM 22| 1 0.821 | 0.131 [ 0.796 | 0.128 | 0.773 | 0.122 | 0.746 | 0.119 | 0.721 | 0.116 | 2
sl@tE g AL |0821]0.131]0796]0.128| 0773 0.122 | 0.746 | 0.119 | 0.721 | 0.116 | 2
% dEzelE 9 280 60% AZZaE o 289 80% M8
@ 2t SH=E = TAHA*ZH x 0.16%
® FB3HM=E = 0O (1A SHE) + @ QEHA A=)
% Bl SWolm xgo| WE BE282 UE (DSBHME « Syolpy UE2E)
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® =Xi(ed, E=)

O 12t SH=E = =AU x V=2e + JRIRE x (REHET|ZHED
# 1CHA| 7| Zho| J| &R0l EFEEET|ZHS EREHA| g HeoE V228U

Bl FU (R B EN) =

Hex1 oHelxm olelx 1
thed SHEolst 518<>jOI6L+F ;80150; égg'gjo; 7%;;
leka 7| | 1.012]0.163 | 0.981 | 0.155 | 0.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146 2
S ek 1.096 | 0.176 | 1.063 | 0.169 | 1.031 | 0.164 | 0.999 | 0.161 2
8% 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151 3
Gk 0.755 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 0.710 | 0.115 | 0.687 | 0.109 3
dure g ER 1413|0225 | 1.370 | 0.221 | 1.328 | 0.212 | 1.285 | 0.207 2
d3eFEE e 1.718 | 0.273 | 1.667 | 0.267 | 1.615 | 0.258 | 1.564 | 0.251 2
i & 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151 3
. &7|dul 0833 0.133 | 0.807 | 0.130 | 0.781 | 0.125 | 0.757 | 0.121 2
HM7| MR8 | 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151 2
HEE4 0909 0.145 | 0.882 | 0.140 | 0.855 | 0.137 | 0.827 | 0.133 2
YEsaRe |  HLmz 0909|0145 0.882 | 0.140 | 0.855 | 0.137 | 0.827 | 0.133 2
Heds 17180273 | 1.667 | 0.267 | 1.615 | 0.258 | 1.564 | 0.251 2
st e 53 0.522 | 0.084 | 0.507 | 0.081 | 0.493 | 0.079 | 0.478 | 0.075 3
Zeoe Aglmal | 1.766 | 0.282 | 1.715 | 0.273 | 1.660 | 0.267 | 1.609 | 0.257 2
o Wxl | 1.766 | 0.282 | 1.715 | 0.273 | 1.660 | 0.267 | 1.609 | 0.257 2
Mo R g A 1.012] 0.163 | 0.981 | 0.155 | 0.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146 2
chzlzt2l  [1.196]0.191 | 1.158 | 0.185 | 1.122 | 0.179 | 1.087 | 0.175 3
Sa@al 12150322 1.179 | 0.313 | 1.143 | 0.303 | 1.106 | 0.294 2
AR ~g- 2%  |1.318]0.210]1.281]0.204 | 1.239 | 0.199 | 1.200 | 0.191 3
H7|2xal | 1.543]0.248 | 1.497 | 0.239 | 1.451 | 0.233 | 1.404 | 0.224 5
Ahol-Eokst | 1.318]0.210 | 1.281|0.204 | 1.239 | 0.199 | 1.200 | 0.191 3
eoue 58 0.816 | 0.131 | 0.791 | 0.128 | 0.767 | 0.122 | 0.743 | 0.119 2
Aldglol | 1.633 | 0.260 | 1.585 | 0.252 | 1.534 | 0.245 | 1.487 | 0.237 2
R 3 2 1.633 | 0.260 | 1.585 | 0.252 | 1.534 | 0.245 | 1.487 | 0.237 2
Mabgta] | 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151 3
=5 ZC|xk2l| 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161| 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151 3

Aredobd  [1.0360.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 [ 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151

Moios 2R | 1.012]0.163 | 0.9810.155 | 0.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146

Th 1.012] 0.163 | 0.981 | 0.155 | 0.952 | 0.152 | 0.921 | 0.146

= 0.827 | 0.133 | 0.803 | 0.130 | 0.778 | 0.125 | 0.752 | 0.119

Lt g2 | 1.036]0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151
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HAH S 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975 | 0.155 [ 0.943 | 0.151 | 0913 | 0.146 | 3
TZHEnfuLX|HE | 1.036 | 0.166 | 1.004 | 0.161 | 0.975| 0.155 | 0.943 | 0.151 | 0.913 | 0.146| 3
Py, RIX}=-gAM 2] | 0.804 | 0.130 | 0.779 | 0.125 | 0.757 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 0.707 | 0.115| 2
| ohz A A 0.804 | 0.130 | 0.779 | 0.125 | 0.757 | 0.121 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 0.707 | 0.115 | 2
=N 1.11510.178 1 1.081 | 0.173 | 1.048 | 0.166 | 1.013 | 0.163 | 0.981 | 0.155 | 3
=l 1.26310.200 | 1.22510.196 | 1.188 | 0.190 | 1.149 | 0.184 | 1.109 | 0.178 | 5
= 1.393 10222 |1 1.354 10215 1.310 | 0.210 | 1.270 | 0.203 | 1.227 | 0.196 | 5
E=Z 1.003 |1 0.161 | 0.973 1 0.154 | 0.942 | 0.151 | 0.913 | 0.145]0.882 | 0.140 | 3
Ol4XIMZEAIME | 1.003 | 0.161 | 0.973 | 0.154 | 0.942 | 0.151 | 0.913 | 0.145|0.882 | 0.140 | 3
ZHA 1.13710.181 ] 1.103 | 0.176 | 1.069 | 0.169 | 1.034 | 0.166 | 1.000 | 0.161 | 5
atob . st 1.13710.181 | 1.103 | 0.176 | 1.069 | 0.169 | 1.034 | 0.166 | 1.000 | 0.161 | 5
HE 0.8930.143|0.864 | 0.137 | 0.837 | 0.134 { 0.812 | 0.130 | 0.785 | 0.125 | 3
x| 5HA 1.393 | 0.222 | 1.354 | 0.215 | 1.310 | 0.210 | 1.270 | 0.203 | 1.227 | 0.196 | 4
g 1.393 102221 1.354 1 0.215|1.310 | 0.210 | 1.270 | 0.203 | 1.227 | 0.196 | 4
AMEe 1 1.190 | 0.190 | 1.152 | 0.184 | 1.118 | 0.178 | 1.081 | 0.173 | 1.046 | 0.166 | 3
=T AP 2tz 154310248 | 1.497 | 0.239 | 1.451 | 0.233 | 1.404 | 0.224 | 1.358 | 0.215| 2
=R & 1.21510.193|1.17910.188 | 1.143 | 0.184 | 1.107 | 0.176 | 1.070 | 0.169 | 2
S A 1.21510.193|1.17910.188 | 1.143 | 0.184 | 1.107 | 0.176 | 1.070 | 0.169 | 2
Ale(AMpElErsh | 1.303 | 0.207 | 1.264 | 0.200 | 1.225 | 0.196 | 1.188 | 0.190 | 1.146 | 0.184 | 3
st T 1.21510.193|1.17910.188 | 1.143 | 0.184 | 1.107 | 0.176 | 1.070 | 0.169 | 2
THHEISIAIME 1 0.670(0.106 | 0.648 | 0.103 | 0.628 | 0.101 | 0.610 | 0.096 | 0.588 | 0.094 | 3
TAAA 0.670 | 0.106 | 0.648 | 0.103 | 0.628 | 0.101 | 0.610 | 0.096 | 0.588 | 0.094 | 2
SEHAL 0.80110.128 | 0.778 | 0.122 | 0.755 | 0.119 | 0.730 | 0.118 | 0.706 | 0.115| 3
S 0.8330.133|0.807 | 0.130 | 0.781 | 0.125 [ 0.757 | 0.119 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 2
M 0.8330.133|0.807 | 0.130 | 0.781 | 0.125 [ 0.757 | 0.119 | 0.731 | 0.118 | 2
SSTH 0.861 | 0.137 | 0.836 | 0.133 | 0.810 | 0.130 [ 0.785 | 0.125 | 0.758 | 0.119 | 3
@ 2t EHE = =A2UZH x 0.16%
@ S3HE = O (1tH SHE) + @ A sHE)
w Ch Eddeofal Mo 2 SEQLE2 HE (F53MHE x Sty 59 8)
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Z2™EffUXIHE | 0.415 | 0.066 | 0.401 | 0.064 | 0.390 | 0.063 | 0.378 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.058 | 3
Py, FR-SARM ]| 0.322 | 0.052 | 0.312 | 0.051 | 0.303 | 0.048 | 0.293 | 0.048 | 0.284 | 0.046 | 2
HlZhzH AL 0.322 | 0.052 | 0.312 | 0.051 | 0.303 | 0.048 | 0.293 | 0.048 | 0.284 | 0.046 | 2
mek 0.446 | 0.072 | 0.433 | 0.069 | 0.419 | 0.066 | 0.406 | 0.066 | 0.393 | 0.063 | 3
=g 0.504 | 0.081 | 0.490 | 0.078 | 0.475| 0.076 | 0.460 | 0.073 | 0.443 | 0.072 | 5
= 0.557| 0.090 | 0.542 | 0.087 | 0.524 | 0.084 | 0.507 | 0.081 | 0.491 | 0.078 | 5
=2 0.401 | 0.064 | 0.390 | 0.061 | 0.376 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.058 | 0.352 | 0.057 | 3
OflLAX|MZAKE | 0.401 | 0.064 | 0.390 | 0.061 | 0.376 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.058 | 0.352 | 0.057 | 3
A 0.455 | 0.072 | 0.442 | 0.070 | 0.427 | 0.067 | 0.413 | 0.066 | 0.400 | 0.064 | 5
gat - st 0.455| 0.072 | 0.442 | 0.070 | 0.427 | 0.067 | 0.413 | 0.066 | 0.400 | 0.064 | 5
¥ 0.357 | 0.057 | 0.346 | 0.055 | 0.334 | 0.054 | 0.325 | 0.052 | 0.313 | 0.051 | 3
X|stH 0.557| 0.090 | 0.542 | 0.087 | 0.524 | 0.084 | 0.507 | 0.081 | 0.491 | 0.078 | 4
Hd 0.557| 0.090 | 0.542 | 0.087 | 0.524 | 0.084 | 0.507 | 0.081 | 0.491 | 0.078 | 4
AMEe E RN 0.476 | 0.076 | 0.461 | 0.073 | 0.448 | 0.072 | 0.433 | 0.069 | 0.418 | 0.066 | 3
=T Melp iR 0.618 | 0.099 | 0.599 | 0.096 | 0.581 | 0.093 | 0.561 | 0.090 | 0.543 | 0.087 | 2
=2 & 0.487 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.075 | 0.457 | 0.073 | 0.443 | 0.070 | 0.428 | 0.067 | 2
SFELRE LY 0.487 |1 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.075 | 0.457 | 0.073 | 0.443 | 0.070 | 0.428 | 0.067 | 2
A REE) | 0.521 | 0.084 | 0.506 | 0.081 | 0.490 | 0.078 | 0.475 | 0.076 | 0.458 | 0.073 | 3
St 0.487|0.078 | 0.472 | 0.075 | 0.457 | 0.073 | 0.443 | 0.070 | 0.428 | 0.067 | 2
ZEIES|AIE 1 0.269 | 0.042 | 0.260 | 0.042 | 0.251 | 0.040 | 0.245 | 0.039 | 0.236 | 0.037 | 3
TAIAA 0.269 | 0.042 | 0.260 | 0.042 | 0.251 | 0.040 | 0.245| 0.039 | 0.236 | 0.037 | 2
SSEAL 0.321 1 0.051 | 0.310 | 0.049 | 0.301 | 0.048 | 0.293 | 0.048 | 0.282 | 0.046 | 3
& 0.333 | 0.054 | 0.322 | 0.052 | 0.312 | 0.051 | 0.303 | 0.048 | 0.293 | 0.048 | 2
B 0.333| 0.054 | 0.322 | 0.052 | 0.312 | 0.051 | 0.303 | 0.048 | 0.293 | 0.048 | 2
SSTH 0.345| 0.055 | 0.334 | 0.054 | 0.324 | 0.052 | 0.313 | 0.051 | 0.303 | 0.048 | 3
@ 22t BRZ = &AATH x 0.16%
® 3FME = ® (1A IHE) + @ QA ZH =)
% T SWobE M8 M2 UE28° WL (OETAE x SUAMY FE28)
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SR 0.413 ] 0.067 | 0.401 | 0.066 | 0.390 | 0.063 | 0.376 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.058

N
(&

L g8t 0.518 | 0.084 | 0.503 | 0.081 | 0.488 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.076 | 0.457 | 0.073

HAS 0.518 | 0.084 | 0.503 | 0.081 | 0.488 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.076 | 0.457 | 0.073

ZZHEfUXIHE | 0.518 | 0.084 | 0.503 | 0.081 | 0.488 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.076 | 0.457 | 0.073

AR - 2R 22] | 0.403 | 0.066 | 0.390 | 0.063 | 0.379 | 0.061 | 0.366 | 0.060 | 0.354 | 0.058

Hlzpo| 2 AL | 0.403 | 0.066 | 0.390 | 0.063 | 0.379 | 0.061 | 0.366 | 0.060 | 0.354 | 0.058

e 0.558 | 0.090 | 0.540 | 0.087 | 0.524 | 0.084 | 0.507 | 0.082 | 0.491 | 0.078
=< 0.631 | 0.100 | 0.613 | 0.099 | 0.594 | 0.096 | 0.575 | 0.093 | 0.555 | 0.090

= 0.697 | 0.112 1 0.678 | 0.107 | 0.655| 0.106 | 0.636 | 0.101 | 0.613 | 0.099

E2 0.501 | 0.081 | 0.487 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.076 | 0.457 | 0.073 | 0.442 | 0.070
olAXIMZEAIE | 0.501 | 0.081 | 0.487 | 0.078 | 0.472 | 0.076 | 0.457 | 0.073 | 0.442 | 0.070
2+ 0.569 | 0.091 | 0.552 | 0.088 | 0.534 | 0.085 | 0.518 | 0.084 | 0.500 | 0.081
ok - stE - 1 0.569 | 0.091 | 0.552 | 0.088 | 0.534 | 0.085 | 0.518 | 0.084 | 0.500 | 0.081
E= 0.446 | 0.072 | 0.433 | 0.069 | 0.419 | 0.067 | 0.406 | 0.066 | 0.393 | 0.063

x| std 0.697 | 0.112 1 0.678 | 0.107 | 0.655| 0.106 | 0.636 | 0.101 | 0.613 | 0.099
S 0.697 | 0.112 | 0.678 | 0.107 | 0.655 | 0.106 | 0.636 | 0.101 | 0.613 | 0.099

E R 0.596 | 0.096 | 0.576 | 0.093 | 0.560 | 0.090 | 0.540 | 0.087 | 0.524 | 0.084

[
=
Sl
Ao

Mejp iz 0.77210.124 | 0.749 | 0.119 | 0.725 | 0.116 | 0.703 | 0.112 | 0.679 | 0.107

HR2 0.607 | 0.097 | 0.590 | 0.094 | 0.572 | 0.093 | 0.554 | 0.088 | 0.536 | 0.085

B | 0.607 | 0.097 | 0.590 | 0.094 | 0.572 | 0.093 | 0.554 | 0.088 | 0.536 | 0.085

ar(ErEaEe) | 0.652 | 0.104 | 0.633 | 0.100 | 0.613 | 0.099 | 0.594 | 0.096 | 0.573 | 0.093

N
Iy

= 0.607 | 0.097 | 0.590 | 0.094 | 0.572 | 0.093 | 0.554 | 0.088 | 0.536 | 0.085
T S|AIE 1 0.336 | 0.054 | 0.324 | 0.052 | 0.315 | 0.051 | 0.306 | 0.048 | 0.294 | 0.048
TAIAIA 0.336 | 0.054 | 0.324 | 0.052 | 0.315| 0.051 | 0.306 | 0.048 | 0.294 | 0.048
SEHAL 0.401 | 0.064 | 0.390 | 0.061 | 0.378 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.060 | 0.354 | 0.058
£l 0.416 | 0.067 | 0.404 | 0.066 | 0.391 | 0.063 | 0.379 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.060
R 0.416 | 0.067 | 0.404 | 0.066 | 0.391 | 0.063 | 0.379 | 0.060 | 0.366 | 0.060
SSTH 0.431 | 0.069 | 0.418 | 0.067 | 0.406 | 0.066 | 0.393 | 0.063 | 0.379 | 0.060

WININWIN[WIN| W (DN W|ADR| W IOIOW[WOO|WINDIND| W Wl W

@ 22t SH=Z = =AHAZH x 0.16%

® B3H=E =0 (1A SHRE) + @ QHA SH =)
b Sdofi MZof E 2ERE2 HE (OF3HE x EHtUH 2452 S8)
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